L H

ENGINEERS. INC

Hampton Township
Ferguson Road Sewer Replacement
Contract No. 2025-01 REBID
Bidders Tab
July 18, 2025 - 2:00 P.M.

SURETY/
CONTRACTOR AMOUNT ADDENDUM NO. 1 TOTAL BID AMOUNT

N & N Landscaping LLC
256 Gary Drive 10% Yes $ 126,879.50
Sewickley, PA 15143

VVerardi Landscapes LLC
2156 Poor Richards Lane 10% Yes $ 92,481.20
Pittsburgh, PA 15237

W.A. Petrakis Contracting, LLC
1501 Pontiac Court 10% Yes $ 61,690.00
Export, PA 15632




	Sheet1

