< L H

ENGINEERS., INC

City of St. Marys
Wastewater Treatment Plant Access Bridge Replacement
Contract No. 2025-01

Bidders Tab
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 - 11:00 A.M.
SURETY/
CONTRACTOR AMOUNT ADDENDUM NO. 1| TOTAL BID AMOUNT

Bob Cummins Construction
50 East Songbird Road 10% Yes $ 2,332,319.00
Bradford, PA 16701

Bucktail Excavators, Inc.
282 Belsole Road 10% Yes $ 2,675,463.00
St. Marys, PA 15857

C.H. & D. Enterprises, Inc.
100 Brady Place 10% Yes $ 2,449,609.00
New Stanton, PA 15672

Francis J Palo Inc

309 South 4th Avenue
P.O. Box 368

Clarion, PA 16214-2209

10% Yes $ 2,222,071.00

G.M. McCrossin Inc.
2780 Benner Pike 10% Yes $ 2,515,000.00
Bellefonte, PA 16823

Glenn O. Hawbaker, Inc.
1952 Waddle Road

o)
Suite 203 10% Yes $ 2,536,000.00
State College, PA 16803
Greenland Const., Inc
8908 Clearfield-Curwensville Highway 10% Yes $ 2.070,750.00

P. O. Box 287
Clearfield, PA 16830




	Sheet1

